
Curry Rd

Agard Rd

State Route 96

Falls Rd

Sta
te 

Ro
ute

 22
7

Cold Springs Rd

Gorg
e R

d

Kraft Rd

Jacksonville Rd

Podunk Rd

E Seneca Rd

Halseyville Rd

Rice Rd

Swamp College RdWate
rbu

rg 
Rd

Taughannock Blvd

Searsburg Rd

W Seneca Rd

Lyk
e R

d

So
uth

 St

Rabbit Run Rd

Cayuga St

Lansing Station Rd

Colegrove Rd

Kin
g S

t

Indian Fort Rd

Whig St

Willow Creek Rd

Ludlow Rd

S S
tre

et 
Ex

t

Elm
 St

Lake St

Pe
nn

sy
lva

nia
 Av

e

W Main St

Bill George Rd

Terrell Rd

Tau
gha

nno
ck P

ark
 Rd

Cayuga View Rd

Durling Rd

Mayo Rd

Sweaz
ey 

Rd

Duddleston Rd

Halsey St

Pine Ridge Rd

Pease St

Prospect St

Congress St
Camp St

Boyd Hill Rd

Salo Dr

Tamarac Ln

Fulton Dr Fro
nte

na
c R

d

Proskine Pl

Savercool Rd

Seneca Watershed  Workmap

F
Seneca Watershed, NY

41Map No.

NOTE: This work map contains
draft flood hazard information
for informational purposes, not
intended for official use.

* Water Surface Elevations (WSEL) corresponds to the 1% annual 
   chance flood in feet and are referenced in NAVD 88.

1

9

2 3 4

6 85 7

11 14

23

50

21

52

24

27

18

42

31

34

46

16

30

33

38

36

32

29

35

44

13

40

53

4837

10

41

15

45

26

49

20

51

22

17

47

3928

43

12

25

19

Steuben

Ontario
Cayuga

Yates

Onondaga

Cortland

Tompkins

Seneca

Schuyler

Tioga

Wayne
Monroe

Livingston

Broome

Chemung

Madison

 Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID,
IGN, and the GIS User Community

1 inch = 1000 feet
* Stream station distances are referenced in feet. 
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